
 

Delaware Tech 
Continuing Education 
 
 
 
Security Guard Test 
This test is to be taken after training, passing this test is 
required to receive licensure.   
  

 
  
Owens Campus  (Georgetown)                      
10/12/16  Wednesday 2:30- 4:30 pm 
10/26/16  Wednesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
11/16/16  Wednesday 2:30 – 4:30 pm 
11/30/16  Wednesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
12/07/16  Wednesday 2:30 – 4:30 pm 
 
 
01/25/17  Wednesday 2:30 – 4:30 pm 
02/15/17  Wednesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
03/22/17  Wednesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
04/12/17  Wednesday 2:30 -  4:30 pm 
04/26/17  Wednesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
05/24/17  Wednesday 2:30 – 4:30 pm 
06/14/17  Wednesday 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
07/19/17  Wednesday 2:30 – 4:30 pm  
  
Test Fee: $49 
  
Register at: go.dtcc.edu/workforcedevelopment  
  
Or call: 
302.259.6330 
  


